Brimfield Zoning Board of Appeals
Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Meeting Minutes

Called to order at 6:35pm.

Present: L. Coe, C.Monk, B.Starling, W.Symonds.
Absent: R. Jones, M.McKown.

President Brian Starling noted a quorum and called the meeting to order.

Motion to Approve the January 2021 meeting minutes as presented. (No Feb/March 2021 meetings.)
Motion: Monk. Second: Coe. All in favor, motion carried.

No old Business.

New Business: Established meeting dates for 6/2021 — 5/2022. (See attachment).
Motion to Approve 6/2021-5/2022 meeting dates.
Motion: Coe. Second: Symonds. All in favor, motion carried.

Next meeting is scheduled for 5/25/2021 at 6:30 pm.
Motion to Adjourn: Symonds. Second: Coe. All in favor, motion carried.

Meeting Adjourned 6:50 pm.



Brimfield Zoning Board of Appeals
Meeting Schedule
June 2021 - May 2022

All meetings are at 6:30 pm unless otherwise noted or a special call.

Tuesday, May 25", 2021 (Previously approved).
Tuesday, June 29", 2021
Tuesday, July 27, 2021
Tuesday, August 31%, 2021
Tuesday, September 28, 2021
Tuesday, October 26", 2021
Tuesday, November 30, 2021
Tuesday, December 215, 2021
Tuesday, January 25", 2022
Tuesday, February 22"¢, 2022
Tuesday, March 29, 2022
Tuesday, April 26", 2022
Tuesday, May 31%, 2022



